SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 1

SDCC PROJECT NAME:_McRae Elementary School Roof Replacement Buildings 1, 2, 3,
5,6, 20 & 21

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-11-13/14

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 20, 2014.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  236,432.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (o) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 24, 2014. Final Completion date is August 8, 2014.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Ninety-two thousand, four hundred six and 37/100 Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $236,432.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION FROM CONTRACT: $92,406.37
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $144,025.63

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: LAY _/{ fH—_\ Date: _5/¢/2014
Archifect/Enginee‘fy\‘f"/ '

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and paymentgcited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Cha}Ovder.
ACCEPTED: Signature: Aﬁ//ﬁ Date: %f/ ‘/

>

/ Contractor S
Signature: M/W Date: _5 ~ -5"/5/

” SDCC Project Managty/

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



1£°90¥'26$ 00001$ 98'iec's$ 15°¥80°28% ~LOVELINOD NOY- 1ONJ3a TvLOL
1€°09¢758% 00°0S% 98'9¢8'7$ 1S5787°08% "ou| Aiddng siBesjing
00°9v0°2$ 00°05% 00'96¢$ 00°009°9% Aiddng aH
NOILONA3d  (%1) SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOWV AJOANIA
IVLOL XvL Xvl ‘0O'd
vLE-1L-D

XS "J8p.o abueyodp juswsoeidey J0oy JHIN

10/900v1 oyl viocvery
00.800v1 Scivi viocwvery
#0'd # 03 3iva

$90Z€ 14 “ed ebueig

aalg 9bay109 01Lg
*2U] ‘UOIONLISUOY ABA SBWIOoY |

122 02 ‘9'6°¢'2’L "$DATE INFWIOV1dIY JO0Y TOOHIS ANVINIWT I IvHON

ONISYHO¥Nd 103¥ia



